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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clare Bolte447
Twisters

9.300 9.400 8.9009.100 36.700
1 1 5T 7 1 

1 

Abigail Nelson378
Peninsula

9.000 8.900 9.1009.600 36.600
4T 8T 1 2T 2 

2 

Celena Pirkl117
CSC - Cambrianna

9.250 9.050 8.9509.100 36.350
2 7 5T 4T 3 

3 

Liel Hershowitz452
Twisters

8.750 9.200 8.9509.300 36.200
7 2T 2 4T 4 

4 

Poppy Barclay445
Twisters

9.050 9.200 8.7509.150 36.150
3 2T 4 9 5 

5 

Casey Shea383
Peninsula

9.000 8.700 9.2509.000 35.950
4T 12 8T 1 6 

6 

Alice Chegwidden448
Twisters

8.800 9.100 8.8009.000 35.700
6 5T 8T 8 7 

7 

Ella Katzir454
Twisters

8.550 8.900 9.1009.000 35.550
8 8T 8T 2T 8 

8 

Abbie Karel453
Twisters

8.200 9.200 8.9509.100 35.450
11 2T 5T 4T 9 

9 

Kiki Burlingham241
Head Over Heels

8.350 9.100 8.5009.200 35.150
10 5T 3 12 10 

10 

Alayna Dickerson237
Head Over Heels

8.100 8.800 8.5509.000 34.450
12 10T 8T 11 11 

11 

Stella Hattendorf243
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.800 8.7008.400 34.400
9 10T 12 10 12 

12 
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